
30120001  PROTIPROUDÁ TRYSKA KRIPSOL

KRCC002A

KRBC003A

KRBC004A

KRBC005A

KRCC007A

KRCC008A

KRCC009A

KRCC010A

KRCC011A

KRBC012A

KRBC013A

KRBC014R

KRBC016A

KRBC017A

KRBC018A

KRBC019R

KRBC021A

KRBC022A

identifikace popisdetail

1

2

3

4

5

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

16

17

18

19

21

22

Pneumatické tlačítko

Hadička pro pneu

Šroub M6x12

Čelo trysky

Matka M6

Polokoule-přední část

Regulátor vzduchu

Mezikroužek

Regulátor výkonu

Polokoule-zadní část

Podložka tryska

Těsnění

Těsnění-silné

Šroub M6x20

Příruba

Vrut 4,2x16

Těsnění příruby

Tělo trysky PP

Trn hadicový 1/4"

Pneumatic button

Flexible pipe (pneumatic)

Screw M6x12

Front ring

Nut M6

External ball

Air regulating pipe

Support ring

Water regulating pipe

Internal ball

Nozzle support ring

Extra thicking gasket

Extra thicking gasket-bigger

Screw M6x20

Flange

Screw 4,2x16

Gasket of flange

Nozzle holder

Spigot 1/4"

KRCC015A

KRBC026A

KRBC027A

identifikace popisdetail

25

26

27

Hadička pro přisávání

Trn hadicový 3/8"

Zpětný ventil 3/8"

Flexible pipe (air)

Spigot 3/8"

Non-return valve 3/8"

KRCC001A

H
3
0

P
R
O
T
I
P
R
O
U
D
Á

 
Z
A
Ř
Í
Z
E
N
Í
 

/
 

C
O
U
N
T
E
R
F
L
O
W

 
S
Y
S
T
E
M
S




